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Pan Trinbago

——
The Wortd Governing body for Steclpan

STEELBAND MONTH
SUNDAY 3® AUGUST TO SUNDAY 17 SEPTEMBER 2014
THEME -
DATE TIME EVENT VENUE
Sunday August 3" 10.00 a.m. | Interfaith Service Massy Trinidad All Stars, Duke Street, Port of Spain
Sunday August 3" 4.00 p.m. | Laventille Steelband Festival Eastern Main Road, Laventille
Tuesday August 5" 1.00 p.m. | Seminar — Pan, Progress & Patent NALIS, Abercrombry Street, Port of Spain
Thursday August 7 2.00 p.m. | Visit to Foundation Stone Multi-Purpose Complex, St. Paul Street, East Dry River
Friday August 08" 8.00 p.m. | Jit Samaroo Benefit Concert Queen’s Park Savannah
Saturday August 9" 7.00 p.m. | Arima Fest
Tuesday August 12" 7.00 p.m. | Pan Trinbago Awards Ceremony SAPA, San Fernando
Wednesday August 13" 10.00 a.m. | Pan Trinbago Youth Boat Ride Treasure Queen, Chagaramas
Thursday August 14" 7.00 p.m. | Bad John Day — “Defenders of the Pan” | Bp Renegades Pan Theatre, Charlotte Street, P.O.S
Friday August 15" 6.00 p.m. | Northern Region - “Pan Lime” Harvard Sports Club, St. James
Saturday August 16" 5.00 p.m. | “Pan In The Countryside” Gilbert Park - Couva
Saturday August 23" 8.00 a.m. | “Pan On The Avenue”
Monday August 25" — 29" | 8.00 p.m. | Pan Exhibition Central Bank Auditorium, Independence Square, P.O.S.
Saturday August 30" 8.00 p.m. | South/Central — Chutney Competition Petrotrin Sports Club, Point —a - Pierre
Sunday August 31° 7.00a.m. | Brunch CARIB Woodbrook Playboyz Pan Theatre, White Oak
Starlift Pan Theatre and CAL Invaders Pan Theatre

Monday September 1% 4.00 p.m. | Independence Fiesta Tragarete Road, Port of Spain




